Eppes Summer Day Camp

June 27 - July 8, 2022

Session Two

Time

Monday - 6/27/22

Tuesday — 6/28/22

Wednesday — 6/29/22

Thursday — 6/30/22

Friday —7/1/22

8:30-9:00am Drop Off/Sign In Drop Off/Sign In Drop Off/Sign In Drop Off/Sign In Drop Off/Sign In

9:00-9:30am Free Play Ice Breaker Free Play Free Play
Group Game

9:30-10:00am Prepare for Pool Travel Prepare for Pool

10:00-10:30am

10:30-11:00am

Group Game

11:00-11:30am

11:30-12:00pm

Art Activity

Community Pool

Playground Fun

Travel

Movie Theater Trip

Community Pool

12:00-1:00pm Lunch @ Sadie Saulter Lunch @ Sadie Saulter Lunch @ Sadie Saulter Lunch @ Sadie Saulter
Simply Natural Creamery

1:00-1:30pm Travel

Peppermint Park Lunch @ Creamery Town Commons
1:30-2:00pm Art Activity
2:00-2:30pm Group Game Travel

Group Game Travel

2:30-3:00pm Free Play Free Play
3:00-3:30pm Pick Up/Sign Out Pick Up/Sign Out Pick Up/Sign Out Pick Up/Sign Out Pick Up/Sign Out




Eppes Summer Day Camp

June 27 - July 8, 2022

Session Two

Time

Monday — 7/4/22

Tuesday — 7/5/22

Wednesday — 7/6/22

Thursday - 7/7/22

Friday — 7/8/22

8:30-9:00am

9:00-9:30am

9:30-10:00am

10:00-10:30am

10:30-11:00am

11:00-11:30am

11:30-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm

1:00-1:30pm

1:30-2:00pm

2:00-2:30pm

2:30-3:00pm

3:00-3:30pm

NO CAMP

INDEPENDENCE DAY

Drop Off/Sign In

Drop Off/Sign In

Drop Off/Sign In

Drop Off/Sign In

Ice Breaker

Free Play

Free Play

Free Play

Prepare for Pool

Community Pool

Travel

Travel

Prepare for Pool

Galaxy Sports (Kinston,

Movie Theater Trip

Community Pool

NC)
Lunch @ Sadie Saulter Lunch @ Sadie Saulter Lunch @ Sadie Saulter
Travel
Travel Alice Keene Park
Art Activity
Group Game Travel
Town Commons
Free Play Free Play
Pick Up/Sign Out Pick Up/Sign Out Pick Up/Sign Out Pick Up/Sign Out




