Time	Monday – 6/27/22	Tuesday – 6/28/22	Wednesday – 6/29/22	Thursday – 6/30/22	Friday – 7/1/22
8:30-9:00am	Drop Off/Sign In	Drop Off/Sign In	Drop Off/Sign In	Drop Off/Sign In	Drop Off/Sign In
9:00-9:30am	Free Play	Ice Breaker	Crown Comp	Free Play	Free Play
9:30-10:00am	Group Game	Prepare for Pool	Group Game	Travel	Prepare for Pool
10:00-10:30am		- Community Pool	Playground Fun	Movie Theater Trip	Community Pool
10:30-11:00am					
11:00-11:30am	Art Activity		Travel		
11:30-12:00pm					
12:00-1:00pm	Lunch @ Sadie Saulter	Lunch @ Sadie Saulter	Simply Natural Creamery	Lunch @ Sadie Saulter	Lunch @ Sadie Saulter
1:00-1:30pm	Peppermint Park	Art Activity		Travel	Town Commons
1:30-2:00pm					
2:00-2:30pm	Group Game		Travel	Group Game	Travel
2:30-3:00pm		Free Play			Free Play
3:00-3:30pm	Pick Up/Sign Out	Pick Up/Sign Out	Pick Up/Sign Out	Pick Up/Sign Out	Pick Up/Sign Out

Time	Monday – 7/4/22	Tuesday – 7/5/22	Wednesday – 7/6/22	Thursday – 7/7/22	Friday – 7/8/22
8:30-9:00am	NO CAMP INDEPENDENCE DAY	Drop Off/Sign In	Drop Off/Sign In	Drop Off/Sign In	Drop Off/Sign In
9:00-9:30am		Ice Breaker	Free Play	Free Play	Free Play
9:30-10:00am		Prepare for Pool	Travel	Travel	Prepare for Pool
10:00-10:30am		Community Pool		Movie Theater Trip	Community Pool
10:30-11:00am			Galaxy Sports (Kinston, NC)		
11:00-11:30am					
11:30-12:00pm					
12:00-1:00pm		Lunch @ Sadie Saulter		Lunch @ Sadie Saulter	Lunch @ Sadie Saulter
1:00-1:30pm		Art Activity	Travel	Travel	
1:30-2:00pm					- Alice Keene Park
2:00-2:30pm			Town Commons	Group Game	Travel
2:30-3:00pm		Free Play			Free Play
3:00-3:30pm		Pick Up/Sign Out	Pick Up/Sign Out	Pick Up/Sign Out	Pick Up/Sign Out